
順位 チーム名 勝 分 負 得点 失点 得失点差 勝ち点

-4

0

0

0

-1

1 5

0

0

0

21

-1

3

1

1

3 2

5

0 0

0

0 1

0

1 0 0

0 01

Latinos FC

志摩ｼﾆｱ

四日市FC

FCｻﾙﾊﾞﾄｰﾚ40

FC SUZUKA

Y・masters

ﾗｰﾄﾊｳｽ　鈴鹿ｼﾆｱ

桑名ｼﾆｱFC

BELLDEER

3

3

3

4

2

1

3

1

3

3

-21

2

2

1

0 0

5

6

7

0 1

0 1

0

0

0

8

9 0 0

1

2025　三重県シニア40　S2リーグ　順位表

0

0

0

1

2

3

4

1

1


